
REQUESTTO ESTABLISH DOCKET 
(PLEASE TYPE) 

Date 1/30/01 Docket No. 01 0 I qad 
1. Division Name/Staff N- Division of  Regulatory Oversiqhtmccoy 

2. OPR Div is ion  of Regulatory Oversight/McCo 

3. OCR Legal Services 

4. Suggested Docket T i t l e  Reauest f o r  Cancellation of  Pay Telephone C e r t i f i c a t e  No. 7169 

Georqe P. Treani. e f fec t i ve  12/31/00. 

5. Suggested Docket H a i l i n g  L i s t  (a t tach separate sheet i f  necessary) 

A. Provide NAMES ONLY f o r  regulated companies or ACRONYMS ONLY regulated industr ies, 
as shown i n  Rule 25-22.104, F.A.C. 

B. Provide COMPLETE name and address f o r  a l l  others. (Match representatives t o  cl ients.) 

1. Par t ies and t h e i r  representatives ( i f  any) 

2. Interested Persons and t h e i r  representatives ( i f  any) 

6. Check o m :  - XX Documentation i s  attached. 

- Documentation w i l l  be provided wi th  recomnendation. 
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COMPANY IDENTIFICATION 
Printed on 01/30/2001 at 09:30:27 by TJM 

Complete Name: George P. Treani 

Mailing Name: George P. Treani 
Company Code: TG607 FEID Number: 

COMPANY INFORMATION 

Address L i n e  1 : 4 3 5 4  Ozark Avenue 
Address Line 2: 
City: North Port 
R e g .  Date: 10/15/1999 
Transfered To: 
Trans. From: 
Certificate 1: 7169 
Corporate Type : 

Service 1: PAT - Pay Telephone 
service 2: 
Service 3: 
Service 4: 
Class ( W A W ) :  

Phone Count: 

county 1: 
county 3: 
Bankruptcy : No 

Sta te :  FL Zip Code: 34287-3962 
Inactive Date: 

Certificate 2: 

county 2: 

county 4:  

1 
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OFFICE of VITAL STATISTICS , , . 

! CERTIFI EO COpy ": :. : ._/ 
./ 

"-. : 

RED ED ; 
,,_ ~ r ~'.: 

3'3 -- '00 -­ (:0:3574 
CERTIFICATE OF DEATH 

FLORIDA 

Linda Treani 
METHOD OF DISPOSITION 

Bunal ~ Cremation 

Donation Olm., (SpecIfy) 

FIRST MIDDLE LAST 2. SEX 

4. SOCIAL SECUF\lTY NUMBER 

7. BIRTHPLACE (City and Siale or ForeIgn 

9b. INSIDE CITY LIMITS? (Yes 01 No) 

DOA ReSidencE'! 01her I 

9"Ie streer and number) 9d . CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH 90. COUNTY OF DEATH 

KIND OF BUSINESS'INDUSTRY t 1. MARITAL STATUS - Mtf.rrled. 12. SURVIVING SPOUSE ( II WIle , glv~ malden name) 

Meat 
Indust 

Never Married, Wujow'!d. 
DIvorced ( Spec:dy) 

Married 
13c, CITY. TOWN . OR LOCATION 

./ 

(Specify No Of Yes - If yes. specify Haillan, Cuban, 
MeXIcan. Puerto Rican. pre.) "­ No __ Ve!lO 

Specdy 

Linda S on 
13d. STREET AND NUMBER 

:"" 

Middle. Malden Surname) 

zoni 
19b. MAILING ADDRESS (S/ree/ and Number or Rur.' Roule Number, CIty Of Town, Sld'e, Zip Code) 

Removal trom Siale 

4354 Ozark Avenue North Port 
20b. PLACE OF DISPOSITION (Name 0/ cemelery. Crl!f71alory. or 

other place) 

Southeastern Crematory 

Florida 34287 
2Oc. LOCATION - City 01 Town. Siale 

Clearwater, Florida 

21 •. SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL SERVICE LICENSEE OR 

. ~R5C!N A~TI~G AS SUCH 

.~ 

21 b. LICENSE NUMBER 
(0/ L,censee) 

21c. NAME AND ADDRESS OF FACIUTY 

National Cremation Society 
4302 N. 56th Street . Tampa, FL 33610 

22a. due >- a:: 23a. On the baSIS 01 examinallon andlor Invest1galton, In my opinion dealh occurred 
..Q ~ at the time. date and place and due to Ihe cause(s) and manner as staled. 

~~~!!..~!...':~!..!:"---"'::::::::!:::::::::~~L..:C?--'::'~~-=::::'...!~~~::'::::=l ~ ~ (Signature and Title) • 
~ ~ 2Jb. DATE SIGNED (Ma, Day. Yl)
EW 

23c, HOUR OF DEATH 

_____~~-=~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~7--:-2-0~~P---M~8~ ____-=~~~--~~~~~__--~----------------------~M~
2: ~ 2Jd, MEDICAL EXAMINER'S CASE.. 

24 , NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN. MEDICAL EXAMINER) (Type or Prin~ 

David Solomon M.D. 1 Davis Blvd. r Tampa, 
25a. SUBREGISTRAR - SIGNATURE AND DATE 

\ 

. . ' 

~~ 

Florida 33601 

. , .. ; "-. . . .'~.r.- :":-: - .. :- -:''": 7~."::· '·..- ...._ : --:--~~•.~"~1~~~.~.:-· ­.. ...:..:,. ;,:,, . :........ - . .. .... . :... :. 

25c , DATE REGI~J.f:RED 
DEC 0 -l ZUUU 



b 

COMPANY NAME: Georqe P. Treani CO. CODE: TG607 

COMPANY LIAISON: Owner 

DOCKET NO. : CERTIFICATE NO.: 7169 EFFECTIVE: 10/15/99 

DATE USPS RETURNED RECEIPT: 

DATE USPS RETURNED ENVELOPE: 

DATE OF ADMIN'S MEMO: 

DATE OF RAR'S MEMO: 

YEAR ( S )  RAFs NOT PAID: 2000 

YEAR(s) PENALTIES & INTEREST NOT PAID: 

OTHER RAF INFO: 

DATE LOTUS CHECKED FOR PAYMENT: 

OTHER INFORMATION 

0 1 / 0 5 / 0 1  - Admin forwarded a letter f r o m  Mrs. Linda Treani and a copy of her 

husband's death certificate. She wants the  certificate cancelled 

but d i d  not  pay the 2 0 0 0  fee. 

01/17/01 - Wrote Mrs. Treani and advised to pay the $ 5 0  RAF for 2 0 0 0  by 

January 30  and I would make the effective date 12/31/00 so that 
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STATE OF FLORIDA 

Commissioners: 
E. LEON JACOBS, JR., CI-WlRMAN 
J. TERRY DEASON WALTER D’HAESELEER 
LILA A. JABER 

MICHAEL A. PUECKI 

DMSION OF C O M P m  SERLlCES 

DIRECTOR 
/ (850) 4 13-6600 BRAULIO L. BAEZ 

January 17,2001 

Mrs. Linda Treani 
4354 Ozark Avenue 
North Port, FL 34287-3962 

Re: George P. Treani (TG607) 
Certificate No. 7169 

Dear Mrs. Treani: 

This is a follow up to your letter dated January 2, 2001 concerning your husband’s pay 
telephone certificate. My condolences for your loss. 

There are two types of cancellation. The first is voluntary and is requested by the certificate 
holder. The Commission grants voluntary cancellations if a company is in good standing and has 
paid the Regulatory Assessment Fee. The other is involuntary. This is where the Commission 
cancels a certificate for a rule violation, such as not paying the Regulatory Assessment Fee. If the 
Commission cancels a certificate involuntarily, any unpaid fees, including penalty and interest 
charges, are forwarded to the Comptroller’s Ofice for collection attempts. I’m enclosing a copy of 
Rule 25-24.5 14, Florida Administrative Code, for your review. 

The Regdatory Assessment Fee is owed if a certificate is active for any day during a calendar 
year. Even though your husband may not have installed any payphones, the minimum fee of $50 
is due for the year 2000. Although the Commission did not receive your request for cancellation 
until January 5,2001, I will make the cancellation effective December 3 1,2000 so that you will not 
owe for the 2001 fee, if your payment for the $50 fee is postmarked by January 30,2001. 

Please let me know by January 30 how you wish to proceed. If you have any questions, just 
let me know. I can be reached at (850) 4 13-6502-voice, (850) 41 3-6503-fax, and by intemet e-mail 
at pisler@psc.state. fhs .  

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER ’ 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850 
An Affirmative ActiodEqurl Opportunity Employer 

PSC Wcbsite: http://www,floridapsc.com Internet E-mail: contactepsc.statc.n.us 
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Mrs. Linda T reani 
Page 2 
January 17,2001 

Sincerely, 

jJ~ ~),\~ 
Paula J. Isler, Research Assistant 
Bureau of Service Evaluation & Compliance 

Enclosure 




